
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Wayne Iverson P.O. Box 147
Wichita, KS 67201-0147

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 4/24/2023
  9:42 AM

American Mechanical Inc. Prime David Clark 5801 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 262-1100 dave@amikansas.com 4/24/2023
  9:47 AM

Allied Crane Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Wes Spencer 2656 S Sheridan
Wichtia, KS 67217

(316) 640-4920 wspencer@alliedcrane.net 4/24/2023
  10:30 AM

JM Oconnor Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Brice Walsten Bayley St
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 267-2246 bwalsten@jmoconnor.net 4/24/2023
  10:32 AM

Central Consolidated Prime Brad Read 3435 W Harry
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 706-1745 bread@centralconsolidated.net 4/24/2023
  11:17 AM

Central Consolidated Prime Alex Gilmore 3435 W Harry St
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 945-0797 estimate@centralconsoildated.net 4/24/2023
  12:23 PM

CM3 Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Larry Oxendine 1831 S ANNA
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 295-0315 larry@cm3mechanical.com 4/24/2023
  1:26 PM

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 4/24/2023
  2:02 PM

Select Mechanical LLC Prime Trenton Watts 240 S pine Grove
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 641-0126 trent.selectmechanical@gmail.com 4/24/2023
  10:32 PM

American Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC

Plan Room Eric Johnson PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 
81504

(302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me 4/25/2023
  8:48 AM

BidNet Plan Room Dwight A 
Anderson

15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 4/25/2023
  10:07 AM

Daikin TMI Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Mark O'Donnell 340 S Pattie
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 262-1244 (316) 262-1816 mark.odonnell@tmi-wichita.com 4/25/2023
  3:58 PM

ePlan Plan Room Amber Cox 1400 Forum Blvd Suite 
7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 4/26/2023
  1:55 PM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime E.J. Leopold 5615 E Hufman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 ejleopold@harmanhuffman.com 4/28/2023
  9:12 AM

CM3 Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Shawn Stewart 1831 S. ANNA
WICHITA, KS 67209

(316) 262-1230 SHAWN@CM3MECHANICAL.COM 4/28/2023
  3:57 PM

Associated Equipment 
Sales

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jeff Davis 1702 E. Second
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 765-2343 jdavis@aeskc.com 5/1/2023
  3:17 PM

The Waldinger 
Corporation

Prime Derek Kirchner 3052 S All Hallows Ave
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 285-3517 derek.kirchner@waldinger.com 5/2/2023
  9:36 AM

HME, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Lottie Douthett 2828 NW Button Rd.
Topeka, KS 66618

(785) 251-0646 ldouthett@hmeinc.net 5/2/2023
  10:47 AM
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Blackmore and Glunt, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jamie LaPorte 13835 W 107th Street
Lenexa, KS 66215

(913) 469-5715 jlaporte@b-g.com 5/4/2023
  2:35 PM
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